
Adult Ranch High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

LC Gin and Tonic Lily Drake 264 7

Rock N Blue Maiden Mike Willy 164 6

Boomer Pete Watson 74 4

Smart Shiny Lil Miss Nicole Lafone 65 4

Imagine My Chances Randal Schenck 57 2

Izzy Sandra Hyder 45 4

Sams Four Leaf Clover Richard Hames 42 3

Not A Ruf Juice Tammy Poovey 40 3

Last Golden Chip Laura Shuford 32 3

Perfectly Ultimate Phillip Minter 30 5

Roxie Joe Drift Kristi Backhaus 27 3

Bullseye Tanya Binafif 25 4

Ice In His Veins Paige Forrest 23 1

Gambri Fra Grafarkoti Renee Melton-Smith 22 3

Roxie Joe Drift Kim Johnson 20 2

Bozeman Simona Schneider 15 1

Sippin On Margaritas Richard Hames 14 3

Gambri Fra Grafarkoti Richard Hames 12 1

Dun En Diamonds Lily Drake 12 1

Joes Zip Leaguer Jan Tucker 11 1

Lola Gabriella Smith 10 1

Jasmine’s Midnight Belle Faith Waela 9 1

FF Good N Hot Allison Epley 8 1

Spud Justin Heinsius 7 3

Show Me Sum Interest Carrie Carpenter 6 1

Show Me Sum Interest Carrie Carpenter 6 1

Tangeray Joe Lily Drake 6 1

Bob’s Lemonhead Faith Waelz 5 1



Adult Ranch High Point
Nikki Gabriella Smith 4 2

Sippin On Margaritas Jennifer Adams 4 1

Willow Gabriella Smith 3 1

Jasmine’s Midnight Belle BJ Waelz 3 1

King of Hearts Janene Jackson 3 1

My Bar Zipped Up Lily Drake 2 1

Youth (14-18) Ranch High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Jessie’s Girl Zoey Lovelace 357 7

Dual Sugar Lena Rebecca Bollinger 299 7

OhMyDarlinValepine Kyra Surujbally 238 7

Tangeray Joe Jessica Henson 201 7

Pocos Tardy Blue Reese Darress 160 6

Mustang Sally Jessica Carswell 113 6

Jasmine’s Midnight Bell Eli Lineberger 93 6

Im Going to Jackson Abby Grindstaff 25 3

King of Heart Raigan Sanders 24 1

Steel Wood Blues Harlie Blue 4 1

LC Gin and Tonic Jessica Henson 6 1

Youth (13 & Under) Ranch High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Lena Shininig Fifty Joseph Gantt 168 6

Kids Gun Ella Kiser 164 6

Gun Berry Chase Barbato 156 5

Danny Boy Addison Smart 126 6

She’s Got Cold Feet Ellie Hudson 104 4



Youth (13 & Under) Ranch High Point
Invest In a Good Mac Kara Jenkins 45 5

Skip Along GG Star Gianna Long 38 2

RBR Peppy Blue Rey Emily Boykin 36 1

Just Tuff Like That (Spade) Michael Moore 30 1

Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 27 1

Slick Parker Stanford 20 2

Pearl Bradley Moore 10 1

Command This Tango Bekka Cooper-Dana 9 1

Legend Peyton Struckman 5 1

King of Hearts Alli Jackson 5 1

Legend Chloe Giffin 4 2

Adult Western High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

My Bar Zipped Up Krista Kiser 156 6

Dont Play Me Elizabeth Schenck 120 3

My Bar Zipped Up Lily Drake 36 1

LC GIn and Tonic Lily Drake 25 2

Show Me Sum Interest Carrie Carpenter 10 1

Roxie Joe Drift Kim Johnson 9 1

Imagine My Chances Randal Schenck 7 1

ZB Pokn at Da Chics Mackenzie Winkleman 1 1

Joes Zip Leaguer Jan Tucker 3 1

Dale Brisby Laura Shuford 3 1

Jasmine’s Midnight Belle BJ Waelz 3 1



Youth (14-18) Western High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Jessie’s Girl Zoey Lovelace 221 7

Dual Sugar Lena Rebecca Bollinger 163 7

Mustand Sally Jessica Carswell 18 1

King of Heart Raigan Sanders 16 1

BS Smokin BonnyBlues Lilliann Baker 5 1

Youth (11-13) Western High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Pepper Aira Greene 186 7

Invest In a Good Mac Kara Jenkins 142 5

Danny Boy Addison Smart 127 6

Slick Parker Stanford 30 3

Skip Along GG Star Gianna Long 28 2

The Ultimate Choice Lilli Hoffecker 26 3

RBR Peppy Blue Rey Emily Boykin 23 1

Senior Otie Quixote Alli Jackson 23 1

Kids Gun Ella Kiser 21 5

Legend Peyton Struckman 6 1

Shine Annabel White 6 1

Oreo Emma Wolfe 3 2



Adult Speed High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Vegas Kayleigh Milne 77 6

Lucky Chip of Charm (Emma) Kari Sattler 73 7

Selena Rebecca Sharp 34 2

Juliet Rebecca Sharp 26 2

Beauty Lilly Murphy 22 2

Daisy May Mikaela Delnick 16 2

Sweet Pea Dalessa Cronin 17 2

Youth (14-18) Speed
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Magic Mike Emily Harris 43 4

Diva Mikaela Delnick 14 1

Primrose Harlie Blue 13 1

Buttons Lillian Holland 12 2

Pee Wee Western High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

She’s Got Cold Feet Ellie Hudson 184 7

Eight Seconds To Shine Emma Lynn Dagenhart 124 7

Mocha Caylee Todd 71 4

Cody Wynsley Elmore 53 4

Cowgirl Carlin Greene 46 6

Ace Addie Powell 44 4

RBR Peppy Blue Rey Natalie Boykin 24 1

Sweet Pea Karlee Rushing 5 2

Sally Oliva Kilby 4 1



Youth (11-13) Speed
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Texie Clara Black 100 5

Oreo Emma Wolfe 59 5

Ruby Olivia Ledbetter 34 4

Call Me Sassy Alli Jackson 13 1

Pee Wee Speed High Point
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Eight Seconds To Shine Emma Lynn Dagenhart 86 7

Blue Ava Ledbetter 30 3

Sweet Pea Karlee Rushing 27 2


